Angus NORTH
Ben CHAPMAN
Oliver EDKINS
Philip MEYRICK
Andrew GOSLING
Jamie DAVIES
Harri TROTMAN
Charlie LEWIS
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Nation

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Generation Date: FRI 16 JUN 2023 14:14

Points

27
26
21
16
15
14
11
10

Malvern (Nation) / FRI 16 JUN 2023

Time
2:14.09
2:33.35
2:24.85
4:34.91
2:32.58
3:11.88
5:38.57
7:07.89

TIMBERSPORTS

British Challenge Cup 2023

Stock Saw

10.98
11.70
12.95
15.89
15.89
12.46
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Standing Block Chop

58.85 (3)
57.38 (2)
1:07.87 (6)
56.23 (1)
1:00.43 (4)
1:24.98 (7)
1:04.79 (5)
DQ2
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JACQUES LEMANS

Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

21.62
17.80
22.09
22.79
30.75
24.47
22.63
27.13
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Underhand Chop

42.64
1:06.47
41.94
DQ2
4551
1:09.97
1:11.15
40.76
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